Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
CNP4 Series
LED Gas Station Canopy
Features
- The CNP4 is great choice for both new and retrofit petroleum canopy application.

sensor ,Internal pre-installed
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: CNP4-UW50K-HV-100W-MS01
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
CNP4 UW
 = Wattage Selectable
40K
 =4000K
50K
=5000K
Blank
=120-277V
HV
=347-480V
100W
=Maximum Wattage 100W
150W
= Maximum wattage 150 Watt
CNP4 Series
LED Gas Station Canopy
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
CNP4 Rev 06-18-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
100W 15000lm 150lm/W 15000lm 150lm/W
80W 12300lm 154lm/W 12300lm 154lm/W
60W 9600lm 160lm/W 9600lm 160lm/W
40W 6700lm 166lm/W 6700lm 166lm/W
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
150W 23000lm 147lm/W 22000lm 147lm/W
120W 18000lm 150lm/W 18000lm 150lm/W
90W 14000lm 156lm/W 14000lm 156lm/W
60W 9700lm 162lm/W 9700lm 162lm/W
CNP4-UW50K-100W
CNP4-UW50K-150W
CNP4 Series
LED Gas Station Canopy
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
CNP4 Rev 06-18-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
CNP4 Series
LED Gas Station Canopy
Motion Sensor:
12V DC Input Microwave Motion Sensor
SKU: 01VR-2-MIC
- Automatic on/off control with daylight sensor.
- Internal pre-installed by request.
sales@lironlighting.com    |    4
CNP4 Rev 06-18-2024